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Results

Girls 8&U 25 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8McNeil, Maggie E1 18.61
VAC-WI8Hayek, Nena R2 19.20
BAT-WI8Beall, Sydney E3 19.42
MGM*-WI8Keller, Jennifer M4 20.00
VAC-WI8Donkle, Julia A5 20.09
MGM*-WI8Dziuk, Samantha N6 20.37
VAC-WI8Minerath, Aleena J7 21.37
BAC-WI6Hippen, Caroline J8 22.27
VAC-WI7Peterson, Tryn A9 22.65
BAC-WI8Bodway, Olivia E10 23.03
RCSC-WI8Jahns, Jordy A11 23.14
BAC-WI8Hill, Molly J12 23.92
BAC-WI6Center, Victoria A13 24.52
RCSC-WI8Azinger, Kaitlynn E14 24.53
BAC-WI8Spencer, Maggie S15 25.42
VAC-WI6Imhoff, McKenzie C16 25.59
VAC-WI8Krause, Rachel E17 30.88
MGM*-WI5Keller, Cassandra E18 32.04
VAC-WI6Donkle, Natalie R19 35.39
VAC-WI6Weeden, Matilda M--- NS

Girls 8&U 25 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8McNeil, Maggie E1 21.03
BAC-WI8Center, Alex D2 21.62
BAT-WI8Beall, Sydney E3 22.97
VAC-WI8Donkle, Julia A4 23.07
VAC-WI8Minerath, Aleena J5 24.45
MGM*-WI8Keller, Jennifer M6 25.06
RCSC-WI8Azinger, Kaitlynn E7 26.14
MGM*-WI8Dziuk, Samantha N8 26.51
BAC-WI6Hippen, Caroline J9 26.75
BAC-WI6Center, Victoria A10 27.63
VAC-WI7Peterson, Tryn A11 27.82
VAC-WI6Imhoff, McKenzie C12 28.10
RCSC-WI8Jahns, Jordy A13 29.53
BAC-WI8Bodway, Olivia E14 30.68
BAC-WI8Spencer, Maggie S15 30.97
VAC-WI8Krause, Rachel E16 31.28
MGM*-WI5Keller, Cassandra E17 32.02
VAC-WI6Donkle, Natalie R18 35.96
VAC-WI6Weeden, Matilda M--- NS

Girls 8&U 25 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAT-WI8Beall, Sydney E1 24.08
BAC-WI8McNeil, Maggie E2 24.13
VAC-WI8Minerath, Aleena J3 27.18
VAC-WI8Hayek, Nena R4 27.87
MGM*-WI8Dziuk, Samantha N5 29.74
MGM*-WI8Keller, Jennifer M6 30.27
BAC-WI8Hill, Molly J7 33.28
VAC-WI7Peterson, Tryn A8 33.83
RCSC-WI8Azinger, Kaitlynn E9 34.51

VAC-WI6Imhoff, McKenzie C10 35.55
RCSC-WI8Jahns, Jordy A11 42.39
BAC-WI6Center, Victoria A--- DQ
VAC-WI8Krause, Rachel E--- DQ

Girls 8&U 25 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI8Donkle, Julia A1 22.74
BAC-WI8Bodway, Olivia E2 27.47
VAC-WI8Hayek, Nena R3 27.86
RCSC-WI8Azinger, Kaitlynn E4 27.97
BAC-WI6Hippen, Caroline J5 31.01
RCSC-WI8Jahns, Jordy A6 32.45
BAC-WI6Center, Victoria A7 33.27
BAC-WI8Spencer, Maggie S8 36.46
VAC-WI7Peterson, Tryn A9 43.76

Girls 8&U 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8Center, Alex D1 1:41.59
48.41 53.18

BAC-WI8McNeil, Maggie E2 1:46.21
50.06 56.15

MGM*-WI8Dziuk, Samantha N3 1:51.42
55.64 55.78

VAC-WI8Donkle, Julia A4 1:51.61
51.64 59.97

VAC-WI8Minerath, Aleena J5 1:52.29
53.30 58.99

BAT-WI8Beall, Sydney E6 1:52.46
55.25 57.21

MGM*-WI8Keller, Jennifer M7 1:57.58
54.88 1:02.70

VAC-WI8Hayek, Nena R8 2:10.51
1:04.80 1:05.71

BAC-WI6Hippen, Caroline J9 2:19.39
1:08.05 1:11.34

BAC-WI8Spencer, Maggie S--- NS

Girls 8&U 100 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 1:23.26
Hayek, Nena R 8 Minerath, Aleena J 8
Donkle, Julia A 8 Peterson, Tryn A 7

46.11 37.15
ABAC-WI2 1:25.26

McNeil, Maggie E 8 Center, Alex D 8
Hippen, Caroline J 6 Spencer, Maggie S 8

42.26 43.00
BVAC-WI--- DQ

Donkle, Natalie R 6 Imhoff, McKenzie C 6
Weeden, Matilda M 6 Krause, Rachel E 8

1:00.92

Girls 10&U 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI10Center, Libby L1 34.73

BAC-WI10Morris, Amanda E2 35.36
VAC-WI10Wilson, Rebecca L3 37.09

BB - Division
MGM*-WI9Dziuk, Mallory R1 36.73
BAC-WI10Rosenstock, Mara A2 37.73
VAC-WI10Licking, Karley K3 38.59
VAC-WI10Wells, Hattie L4 39.00
BAC-WI9Hippen, Holly L5 39.34
BAC-WI8Center, Alex D6 39.84
VAC-WI10Baumann, Erin I7 42.39
VAC-WI10Weeden, Cat V8 42.44

C-B - Division
BAC-WI9Kossel, Olivia1 41.40
VAC-WI10Oberwetter, Laura E2 41.46
VAC-WI10Olson, Mallory J3 46.76
VAC-WI9Smith, Andie E4 47.61
VAC-WI10Kealy, Bea R5 49.58
RCSC-WI9Rigden, Lizzie M6 51.32
RCSC-WI9Bradshaw, Rachel A7 51.83

Girls 10&U 100 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI10Center, Libby L1 1:16.11

36.12 39.99
BAC-WI10Morris, Amanda E2 1:19.23

38.06 41.17
CWWM-WI9Qualy, Dana H3 1:19.66

37.44 42.22
BB - Division

MGM*-WI9Dziuk, Mallory R1 1:20.37
37.62 42.75

VAC-WI10Licking, Karley K2 1:23.91
39.24 44.67

BAC-WI10Rosenstock, Mara A3 1:24.26
41.04 43.22

VAC-WI10Wells, Hattie L4 1:24.32
41.14 43.18

BAC-WI9Hippen, Holly L5 1:26.73
40.76 45.97

VAC-WI10Olandt, Aubrey L6 1:28.28
41.84 46.44

VAC-WI10Oberwetter, Laura E7 1:33.14
45.43 47.71

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Baumann, Erin I1 1:36.68

43.87 52.81
VAC-WI10Olson, Mallory J2 1:40.22

48.64 51.58
MEYO-WI10Ottelien, Mary M3 1:41.26

49.37 51.89
VAC-WI9Smith, Andie E4 1:42.51

48.34 54.17
VAC-WI10Kealy, Bea R5 1:47.02

49.80 57.22
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C-B - Division ... (Girls 10&U 100 SC Meter Free)
RCSC-WI9Rigden, Lizzie M6 1:48.54

47.92 1:00.62
RCSC-WI9Bradshaw, Rachel A7 1:50.49

50.61 59.88
MGM*-WI10Sponem, Aspen J8 2:09.70

1:00.15 1:09.55
Non-Award Division

BAT-WI9Beall, Kaitlyn L1 1:23.79

Girls 10&U 100 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI10Center, Libby L1 1:30.83

43.53 47.30
CWWM-WI10Page, Jillayne K2 1:36.95

46.49 50.46
CWWM-WI9Qualy, Dana H3 1:38.57

48.62 49.95
BB - Division

VAC-WI10Schaser, Rachel A1 1:34.88
46.83 48.05

MGM*-WI9Dziuk, Mallory R2 1:36.83
47.10 49.73

VAC-WI10Weeden, Cat V3 1:39.44
48.54 50.90

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Oberwetter, Laura E1 1:44.65

51.60 53.05
VAC-WI9Smith, Andie E2 1:47.05

52.71 54.34
VAC-WI10Olson, Mallory J3 1:52.80

55.89 56.91
BAC-WI10Dallmann, Lexie K4 1:57.60

56.39 1:01.21
MEYO-WI10Ottelien, Mary M5 2:04.95

1:00.99 1:03.96
MGM*-WI10Sponem, Aspen J--- DQ

1:12.58 1:19.45
Non-Award Division

VAC-WI10Olandt, Aubrey L1 1:40.26
48.04 52.22

BAT-WI9Beall, Kaitlyn L2 1:40.28
49.30 50.98

BAC-WI9Kossel, Olivia--- DQ
48.90 53.73

Girls 10&U 50 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI10Baumann, Erin I1 48.20

BB - Division
VAC-WI10Licking, Karley K1 48.45
VAC-WI10Schaser, Rachel A2 49.05
VAC-WI10Weeden, Cat V3 50.04

VAC-WI10Wilson, Rebecca L4 50.27
CWWM-WI10Page, Jillayne K5 51.11
BAC-WI10Rosenstock, Mara A6 51.60

C-B - Division
BAT-WI9Beall, Kaitlyn L1 53.06
BAC-WI9Kossel, Olivia2 54.30
MEYO-WI10Ottelien, Mary M3 1:01.44
BAC-WI10Dallmann, Lexie K4 1:05.56
RCSC-WI9Bradshaw, Rachel A5 1:07.57
MGM*-WI10Sponem, Aspen J6 1:46.35
VAC-WI10Olson, Mallory J--- DQ
VAC-WI10Kealy, Bea R--- DQ

Girls 10&U 50 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI10Morris, Amanda E1 40.11
BAC-WI10Rosenstock, Mara A2 40.15
VAC-WI10Wilson, Rebecca L3 40.20
VAC-WI10Schaser, Rachel A4 40.68
CWWM-WI9Qualy, Dana H5 43.69

BB - Division
BAC-WI8Center, Alex D1 43.43
MGM*-WI9Dziuk, Mallory R2 43.85
CWWM-WI10Page, Jillayne K3 49.76
VAC-WI10Olandt, Aubrey L4 50.08

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Wells, Hattie L1 49.26
BAC-WI9Kossel, Olivia2 49.78
BAC-WI9Hippen, Holly L3 53.67

Girls 10&U 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI10Center, Libby L1 1:31.52

42.14 49.38
CWWM-WI9Qualy, Dana H2 1:33.65

43.25 50.40
BAC-WI10Morris, Amanda E3 1:35.02

44.56 50.46
VAC-WI10Schaser, Rachel A4 1:37.01

46.20 50.81
BB - Division

VAC-WI10Licking, Karley K1 1:36.35
47.33 49.02

BAT-WI9Beall, Kaitlyn L2 1:38.39
47.15 51.24

CWWM-WI10Page, Jillayne K3 1:38.60
46.85 51.75

VAC-WI10Wilson, Rebecca L4 1:39.70
47.31 52.39

VAC-WI10Olandt, Aubrey L5 1:40.17
49.01 51.16

VAC-WI10Wells, Hattie L6 1:40.53
49.70 50.83

VAC-WI10Weeden, Cat V7 1:43.03
50.71 52.32

BAC-WI9Hippen, Holly L8 1:45.13
51.34 53.79

VAC-WI10Baumann, Erin I--- DQ
52.99 54.17

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Oberwetter, Laura E1 1:52.80

52.89 59.91
MEYO-WI10Ottelien, Mary M2 2:00.48

1:01.08 59.40
VAC-WI9Smith, Andie E3 2:02.80

56.68 1:06.12
BAC-WI10Dallmann, Lexie K--- DQ

1:01.68 1:11.79

Girls 10&U 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 2:28.12
Wilson, Rebecca L 10 Wells, Hattie L 10
Licking, Karley K 10 Schaser, Rachel A 10

36.12 38.63 34.2639.11
ABAC-WI2 2:28.91

Morris, Amanda E 10 Center, Libby L 10
Rosenstock, Mara A 10 Hippen, Holly L 9

36.55 35.80 38.6737.89
BVAC-WI3 2:53.54

Baumann, Erin I 10 Oberwetter, Laura E 10
Smith, Andie E 9 Weeden, Cat V 10

45.31 42.35 36.1249.76
AMGM*-WI4 3:16.68

Dziuk, Samantha N 8 Keller, Jennifer M 8
Sponem, Aspen J 10 Dziuk, Mallory R 9

44.55 2:32.13

Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
SPDY-WI11Neuwirth, Natalie A1 30.48
MEYO-WI12Monroe, Tessa R2 30.84
BLFN-IL12Myers, Carrie L3 31.43
BAC-WI12Skille, Claire K4 32.82
BAC-WI12Rosenstock, Lauren R5 33.38
VAC-WI12Ntambi, Norah N6 33.54

BB - Division
MGM*-WI12Baron, Danielle L1 33.61
BAC-WI11Toulokhonova, Masha2 34.24

C-B - Division
VAC-WI12Baumann, Sarah P1 35.56
VAC-WI11Parent, Bree L2 35.82
VAC-WI11Hartung, Nikki C3 36.16
VAC-WI11Tiedemann, Emily R4 36.29
MEYO-WI11Millin, Danielle L5 36.57
BLFN-IL11Farmer, Sara J6 36.71
BAC-WI11Hippen, Hannah L7 37.01
VAC-WI11Licking, Megan M8 38.09
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C-B - Division ... (Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Free)
BLFN-IL11Myers, Emily C9 39.89
MGM*-WI12Nytes, Cassandra E10 42.01
MGM*-WI12Linsenmeyer, Sofia B11 44.22
MGM*-WI11Wendt, Kristina L12 44.85
BLFN-IL11Heise, Sarah E13 45.95

Non-Award Division
MGM*-WI12Dziuk, Brianna R1 32.68
VAC-WI12Francis, Emily B--- NS

Girls 11-12 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
BAC-WI11Toulokhonova, Masha1 5:48.81

37.65 42.54 44.6244.51
45.37 45.66 45.29 43.17

MEYO-WI12Hall, Sarah E2 5:51.53
38.91 43.72 44.3144.56
46.10 45.52 44.74 43.67

RCSC-WI12Thorson, Rachel A3 6:03.99
38.22 44.38 46.8246.32
47.49 47.28 47.53 45.95

C-B - Division
BLFN-IL11Farmer, Sara J1 6:19.91

41.78 49.68 48.2148.01
49.28 48.50 49.52 44.93

Non-Award Division
MGM*-WI12Baron, Danielle L1 5:17.63

36.76 40.19 40.3540.36
41.08 39.82 40.44 38.63

MGM*-WI12Dziuk, Brianna R--- NS

Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI12Kuhn, Sierra L1 2:42.66

38.14 42.26 39.7242.54
BAC-WI12Skille, Claire K2 2:52.33

41.12 43.70 43.3344.18
RCSC-WI12Thorson, Rachel A3 2:57.98

40.10 45.21 46.3146.36
MEYO-WI12Hall, Sarah E4 2:58.51

42.30 45.43 44.8645.92
BB - Division

MGM*-WI12Dziuk, Brianna R1 3:05.09
47.3748.62

C-B - Division
BLFN-IL12Myers, Carrie L1 3:13.21

48.08 50.45 45.2049.48
VAC-WI11Tiedemann, Emily R2 3:14.39

43.97 48.74 1:41.68
MEYO-WI11Millin, Danielle L3 3:29.81

48.98 53.50 52.9954.34

Non-Award Division
SPDY-WI11Neuwirth, Natalie A1 2:47.43

40.28 43.65 39.9643.54
VAC-WI12Ntambi, Norah N2 3:00.97

42.37 44.90 46.7846.92
BLFN-IL11Heise, Sarah E--- DQ

1:11.28 1:17.38 1:14.26
VAC-WI12Francis, Emily B--- NS

Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI12Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:26.39

41.23 45.16
BB - Division

BAC-WI12Skille, Claire K1 1:35.13
45.43 49.70

VAC-WI12Baumann, Sarah P2 1:37.12
46.29 50.83

MEYO-WI12Hall, Sarah E3 1:38.68
46.72 51.96

BAC-WI12King, Christina C4 1:38.71
46.38 52.33

MEYO-WI12Monroe, Tessa R5 1:40.30
46.73 53.57

C-B - Division
BAC-WI12Rosenstock, Lauren R1 1:39.24

46.57 52.67
BLFN-IL11Myers, Emily C2 1:39.81

48.09 51.72
VAC-WI11Tiedemann, Emily R3 1:40.11

47.19 52.92
BLFN-IL11Farmer, Sara J4 1:42.01

49.79 52.22
BAC-WI11Toulokhonova, Masha5 1:43.22

48.73 54.49
VAC-WI11Licking, Megan M6 1:46.60

50.90 55.70
BAC-WI11Hippen, Hannah L7 1:49.49

52.98 56.51
MEYO-WI11Millin, Danielle L8 1:50.47

51.98 58.49
RCSC-WI11Bradshaw, Steph M9 1:52.84

53.11 59.73
MGM*-WI12Linsenmeyer, Sofia B10 1:53.86

52.58 1:01.28
MGM*-WI12Nytes, Cassandra E11 1:59.76

56.80 1:02.96
MGM*-WI11Wendt, Kristina L--- DQ

1:02.37 1:06.94

Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI12Kuhn, Sierra L1 34.24
SPDY-WI11Neuwirth, Natalie A2 34.51

VAC-WI12Ntambi, Norah N3 36.38
BLFN-IL12Myers, Carrie L4 36.73
MEYO-WI12Monroe, Tessa R5 37.53

BB - Division
RCSC-WI12Thorson, Rachel A1 36.10
MGM*-WI12Dziuk, Brianna R2 37.00
MEYO-WI12Hall, Sarah E3 40.10
VAC-WI12Baumann, Sarah P4 40.59
BAC-WI12Rosenstock, Lauren R5 40.93

C-B - Division
BLFN-IL11Farmer, Sara J1 45.96
BLFN-IL11Myers, Emily C1 45.96
RCSC-WI11Bradshaw, Steph M3 47.00
VAC-WI11Hartung, Nikki C4 47.15
VAC-WI11Parent, Bree L5 47.58
VAC-WI11Licking, Megan M6 50.77
MGM*-WI12Nytes, Cassandra E7 55.76
BLFN-IL11Heise, Sarah E8 1:23.78

Non-Award Division
BAC-WI11Hippen, Hannah L--- DQ
VAC-WI12Francis, Emily B--- NS

Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI12Kuhn, Sierra L1 1:14.64

34.72 39.92
SPDY-WI11Neuwirth, Natalie A2 1:18.37

36.86 41.51
BAC-WI12Skille, Claire K3 1:19.64

37.14 42.50
BLFN-IL12Myers, Carrie L4 1:25.45

39.05 46.40
BB - Division

RCSC-WI12Thorson, Rachel A1 1:23.23
36.91 46.32

VAC-WI12Ntambi, Norah N2 1:24.04
38.05 45.99

MGM*-WI12Baron, Danielle L3 1:24.41
41.38 43.03

BAC-WI12Rosenstock, Lauren R4 1:27.82
41.39 46.43

VAC-WI12Baumann, Sarah P5 1:27.98
41.92 46.06

VAC-WI11Tiedemann, Emily R6 1:28.71
39.42 49.29

MEYO-WI11Millin, Danielle L7 1:33.02
42.64 50.38

C-B - Division
BAC-WI11Toulokhonova, Masha1 1:29.25

42.15 47.10
BLFN-IL11Myers, Emily C2 1:32.77
VAC-WI11Hartung, Nikki C3 1:35.15
VAC-WI11Parent, Bree L4 1:36.87

46.00 50.87
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C-B - Division ... (Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM)
VAC-WI11Licking, Megan M5 1:40.68

48.80 51.88
RCSC-WI11Bradshaw, Steph M6 1:44.71

49.21 55.50
MGM*-WI12Nytes, Cassandra E7 1:45.77

51.44 54.33
MGM*-WI11Wendt, Kristina L8 1:54.15

56.00 58.15
BLFN-IL11Heise, Sarah E9 2:05.82

1:04.12 1:01.70
Non-Award Division

BAC-WI12King, Christina C1 1:25.45
41.89 43.56

BAC-WI11Hippen, Hannah L--- DQ
MEYO-WI12Monroe, Tessa R--- NS
VAC-WI12Francis, Emily B--- NS

Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 2:14.34
Kuhn, Sierra L 12 Ntambi, Norah N 12
Tiedemann, Emily R 11 Baumann, Sarah P 12

31.64 33.14 34.8734.69
ABAC-WI2 2:16.24

Skille, Claire K 12 Rosenstock, Lauren R 12
Toulokhonova, Masha 11 Hippen, Hannah L 11

33.15 33.61 35.1534.33
AMGM*-WI3 2:29.79

Baron, Danielle L 12 Linsenmeyer, Sofia B 12
Nytes, Cassandra E 12 Dziuk, Brianna R 12

34.04 41.13 32.7041.92
ABLFN-IL4 2:37.49

Farmer, Sara J 11 Heise, Sarah E 11
Myers, Emily C 11 Myers, Carrie L 12

36.85 31.97
BVAC-WI--- NS
Parent, Bree L 11

Hartung, Nikki C 11 Licking, Megan M 11

Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Ntambi, Margaret N1 30.11
MEYO-WI13Millin, Kelsey M2 30.72
UN-WI13Beecher, Catie A3 30.91
RCSC-WI14Hanisch, Karin M4 31.01
VAC-WI14Zehel, Julia M5 32.22
CWWM-WI14Murphy, Blair C6 32.57
BAC-WI13Horner, Talia L7 33.38

BB - Division
SPDY-WI13Neuwirth, Sarah J1 32.32
CWWM-WI14Krahn, Sarah E2 33.58
MEYO-WI13Opheim, Becky A3 34.64
VAC-WI14Hayek, Ezzy B4 35.14
BAC-WI14Hill, Emma N5 35.60

VAC-WI13Vaughan, Cristina M6 35.62
C-B - Division

MGM*-WI13Derlein, Melissa J1 34.45
MGM*-WI14Greuel, Marie J2 35.68
BAT-WI13DeFrank, Haylie A3 35.82
MGM*-WI13Wanke, Julia F4 36.43
BLFN-IL14Myers, Helen E5 36.72
BAT-WI13Reeves, Alyssa K6 37.28
BAT-WI13Morley, Beth Ann A7 38.60

Non-Award Division
MGM*-WI13Emmerich, Elizabeth J1 31.34
VAC-WI13Schachte, Lauren E--- NS

Girls 13-14 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Schwartz, Maddie M1 4:58.24

34.67 38.06 38.5138.07
38.67 37.98 36.98 35.30

MEYO-WI13Hilgendorf, Britney M2 5:16.69
35.74 38.32 40.6839.64
40.10 40.97 41.44 39.80

VAC-WI13Ntambi, Margaret N3 5:18.76
35.58 39.54 40.3440.23
40.43 40.51 41.24 40.89

UN-WI13Beecher, Catie A4 5:19.38
34.82 39.49 41.0839.83
40.59 41.80 41.79 39.98

BB - Division
VAC-WI14Zehel, Julia M1 5:28.49

37.03 40.64 41.3141.10
42.23 42.55 42.88 40.75

VAC-WI13Weeden, Jess L2 5:30.87
36.31 40.96 42.5342.57
43.07 42.55 41.98 40.90

MEYO-WI13Opheim, Becky A3 5:48.04
38.28 43.35 45.2245.90
45.25 44.87 43.44 41.73

C-B - Division
MGM*-WI13Emmerich, Elizabeth J1 5:43.80

36.53 42.23 44.7443.51
44.08 45.08 44.98 42.65

BLFN-IL14Tessmann, Carly N2 5:49.08
39.65 44.00 44.6544.37
44.62 44.66 44.31 42.82

VAC-WI14Hayek, Ezzy B3 6:01.52
38.37 43.68 46.7446.17
47.22 47.14 47.08 45.12

BAT-WI13Reeves, Alyssa K4 6:26.40
43.50 48.44 50.2150.36
49.12 49.34 49.75 45.68

BAT-WI13DeFrank, Haylie A5 6:37.98
40.26 48.90 52.3650.69
53.34 52.97 51.86 47.60

BLFN-IL14Myers, Helen E6 6:42.00
43.59 49.31 51.4051.59
52.84 52.98 53.05 47.24

BAT-WI13Morley, Beth Ann A7 7:01.56
45.62 53.97 54.6953.00
54.85 53.44 53.31 52.68

Non-Award Division
BAC-WI13Horner, Talia L1 5:16.37

37.36 40.31 40.0739.93
40.26 39.64 40.08 38.72

CWWM-WI14Krahn, Sarah E2 5:27.55
41.95 42.75 41.27 40.02

MEYO-WI13Millin, Kelsey M3 5:33.20
37.84 42.99 42.2839.68
42.92 43.95 42.69 40.85

VAC-WI13Vaughan, Cristina M--- NS
VAC-WI13Schachte, Lauren E--- NS
VAC-WI13Hausch, Jessie T--- NS

Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Schwartz, Maddie M1 2:38.22

37.84 39.96 39.9940.43
BAC-WI13Horner, Talia L2 2:40.97

38.38 40.42 40.6741.50
RCSC-WI14Hanisch, Karin M3 2:44.61

38.66 41.65 41.8042.50
BB - Division

BLFN-IL14Tessmann, Carly N1 2:50.20
40.29 43.39 42.0644.46

CWWM-WI14Krahn, Sarah E2 2:53.18
39.57 44.29 43.8645.46

VAC-WI14Zehel, Julia M3 2:57.55
41.13 44.55 45.6346.24

C-B - Division
MGM*-WI13Derlein, Melissa J1 3:09.06

44.67 47.88 47.8248.69
BAT-WI13Morley, Beth Ann A2 3:13.25

46.77 49.51 48.0248.95
BLFN-IL14Myers, Helen E3 3:20.69

47.59 51.77 49.9051.43
Non-Award Division

BAT-WI13DeFrank, Haylie A--- NS

Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
CWWM-WI14Murphy, Blair C1 1:23.95

39.77 44.18
VAC-WI13Weeden, Jess L2 1:26.28

41.15 45.13
VAC-WI13Vaughan, Cristina M3 1:26.82

39.84 46.98
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BB - Division ... (Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breast)
BB - Division

VAC-WI13Hausch, Jessie T1 1:30.66
42.17 48.49

VAC-WI13Schachte, Lauren E2 1:31.83
43.21 48.62

MEYO-WI13Hilgendorf, Britney M3 1:31.88
44.37 47.51

BLFN-IL14Tessmann, Carly N4 1:32.17
43.81 48.36

BAC-WI14Disch, Ellen M5 1:34.81
44.98 49.83

C-B - Division
BAC-WI14Hill, Emma N1 1:35.42

45.35 50.07
SPDY-WI13Neuwirth, Sarah J2 1:36.19

44.80 51.39
MGM*-WI13Wanke, Julia F3 1:39.39

47.64 51.75
BAC-WI13Munns, Emily C4 1:39.77

47.28 52.49
MEYO-WI13Millin, Kelsey M5 1:40.39

46.38 54.01
MGM*-WI14Greuel, Marie J6 1:40.49

47.46 53.03
VAC-WI14Hayek, Ezzy B7 1:42.23

48.56 53.67
BAT-WI13DeFrank, Haylie A8 1:43.99

49.18 54.81
MGM*-WI13Derlein, Melissa J9 1:44.13

49.68 54.45
MEYO-WI13Opheim, Becky A10 1:45.51

48.74 56.77
BAT-WI13Reeves, Alyssa K11 1:49.93

52.88 57.05
BLFN-IL14Myers, Helen E12 1:57.40

55.24 1:02.16
Non-Award Division

MGM*-WI13Emmerich, Elizabeth J1 1:25.61
41.31 44.30

Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Schwartz, Maddie M1 1:18.08

36.91 41.17
BB - Division

VAC-WI13Weeden, Jess L1 1:18.76
36.90 41.86

VAC-WI13Hausch, Jessie T2 1:22.98
37.81 45.17

VAC-WI13Ntambi, Margaret N3 1:25.84
38.90 46.94

MEYO-WI13Hilgendorf, Britney M4 1:27.14
39.63 47.51

C-B - Division
CWWM-WI14Murphy, Blair C1 1:24.44

40.28 44.16
MGM*-WI13Emmerich, Elizabeth J2 1:31.34

39.47 51.87
BAC-WI13Munns, Emily C3 1:32.27

43.10 49.17
MGM*-WI14Greuel, Marie J4 1:43.47

45.98 57.49
Non-Award Division

BAC-WI14Disch, Ellen M--- NS
SPDY-WI13Neuwirth, Sarah J--- NS

Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Schwartz, Maddie M1 2:40.37

36.03 39.45 36.5248.37
VAC-WI13Weeden, Jess L2 2:47.11

37.24 44.14 38.4147.32
VAC-WI13Ntambi, Margaret N3 2:48.27

36.67 43.41 38.5149.68
MEYO-WI13Millin, Kelsey M4 2:48.47

33.62 42.15 38.6754.03
MEYO-WI13Hilgendorf, Britney M5 2:48.99

36.73 43.76 38.3450.16
VAC-WI13Schachte, Lauren E6 2:49.95

37.67 43.23 39.4949.56
CWWM-WI14Murphy, Blair C7 2:50.07

37.73 44.83 38.9148.60
BB - Division

BLFN-IL14Tessmann, Carly N1 2:51.53
36.90 42.35 41.4550.83

VAC-WI13Vaughan, Cristina M2 2:51.98
35.91 45.65 40.9149.51

BAC-WI13Horner, Talia L3 2:55.16
38.23 42.14 38.3256.47

BAC-WI14Disch, Ellen M4 2:55.30
38.91 45.66 39.9350.80

VAC-WI14Zehel, Julia M5 3:01.26
39.42 45.09 41.4055.35

CWWM-WI14Krahn, Sarah E6 3:02.13
41.33 42.72 39.4058.68

SPDY-WI13Neuwirth, Sarah J7 3:02.54
41.01 47.93 41.5852.02

MEYO-WI13Opheim, Becky A8 3:03.01
37.21 46.71 42.7156.38

VAC-WI13Hausch, Jessie T--- DQ
37.80 46.33 45.6750.85

C-B - Division
VAC-WI14Hayek, Ezzy B1 3:06.11

41.75 44.81 43.4556.10
MGM*-WI13Wanke, Julia F2 3:08.55

42.77 48.67 42.4954.62
BAC-WI13Munns, Emily C3 3:12.00

41.24 42.88

BAT-WI13Reeves, Alyssa K4 3:21.30
46.10 53.22 44.3057.68

BAT-WI13Morley, Beth Ann A5 3:22.17
46.92 47.01 47.961:00.28

MGM*-WI14Greuel, Marie J6 3:29.83
43.17 55.34 52.4758.85

Non-Award Division
MGM*-WI13Derlein, Melissa J1 3:01.43

40.40 47.67 41.3352.03

Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 2:05.39
Ntambi, Margaret N 13 Schwartz, Maddie M 13
Zehel, Julia M 14 Weeden, Jess L 13

30.63 30.65 32.1931.92
BVAC-WI2 2:14.62

Schachte, Lauren E 13 Vaughan, Cristina M 13
Hausch, Jessie T 13 Hayek, Ezzy B 14

32.70 33.48 33.0435.40
ABAC-WI3 2:15.56

Horner, Talia L 13 Disch, Ellen M 14
Hill, Emma N 14 Munns, Emily C 13

33.66 33.00 34.7934.11
AMGM*-WI4 2:16.92

Wanke, Julia F 13 Derlein, Melissa J 13
Greuel, Marie J 14 Emmerich, Elizabeth J 13

36.01 34.68 31.2335.00
ABLFN-IL--- SCR

Girls 15&O 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI15Kuhn, Sommer L1 4:57.39
35.14 37.05 37.7837.48
38.39 38.18 37.54 35.83

BAC-WI16Evans, Mary K2 5:00.42
33.79 37.10 38.4338.17
38.28 38.56 38.98 37.11

MGM*-WI16Ritt, Cassie A3 5:08.31
35.92 39.15 38.8740.00
38.30 38.90 39.57 37.60

VAC-WI17Misener, Elisabeth K4 5:08.90
34.83 38.03 39.7538.89
39.58 40.14 39.39 38.29

VAC-WI15Sromek, Catherine M5 5:13.93
35.82 39.36 39.7039.70
39.83 40.01 40.47 39.04

VAC-WI16Vaughan, Jessie M6 5:29.30
37.62 40.27 41.3841.61
42.67 42.03 42.85 40.87

BAT-WI15Morley, Katie R7 6:26.87
43.42 48.15 49.8749.38
49.10 50.23 48.69 48.03

Girls Senior 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

MGM*-WI15King, MacKenzie J1 29.34
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(Girls Senior 50 SC Meter Free)
MGM*-WI16Ritt, Cassie A2 30.35
VAC-WI15Sromek, Catherine M3 30.53
MGM*-WI15Baron, Kelly E4 30.57
MGM*-WI15Richardson, Heidi E5 31.53
BAC-WI16Evans, Mary K6 31.84
MGM*-WI15Sweno, Lauren A7 34.10
VAC-WI15Jebbia, Jezzamin R8 34.73
BAT-WI15Morley, Katie R9 36.77

Girls Senior 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MGM*-WI15Baron, Kelly E1 2:39.45
37.48 39.94 40.9141.12

MGM*-WI15King, MacKenzie J2 2:42.83
39.25 41.05 41.0441.49

VAC-WI16Vaughan, Jessie M3 2:44.65
38.10 41.11 42.4443.00

VAC-WI15Kuhn, Sommer L4 2:45.11
39.31 41.40 42.0642.34

Girls Senior 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI17Misener, Elisabeth K1 1:25.23
40.13 45.10

MGM*-WI15Richardson, Heidi E2 1:25.35
40.90 44.45

BAC-WI16Evans, Mary K3 1:26.39
41.40 44.99

VAC-WI15Kuhn, Sommer L4 1:28.73
42.26 46.47

VAC-WI16Vaughan, Jessie M5 1:30.89
42.97 47.92

VAC-WI15Sromek, Catherine M6 1:33.33
44.19 49.14

MGM*-WI15Sweno, Lauren A7 1:34.96
46.66 48.30

VAC-WI15Jebbia, Jezzamin R8 1:44.64
47.53 57.11

Girls Senior 100 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

MGM*-WI16Ritt, Cassie A1 1:12.24
33.75 38.49

MGM*-WI15King, MacKenzie J2 1:15.21
35.15 40.06

MGM*-WI15Baron, Kelly E3 1:16.15
35.33 40.82

MGM*-WI15Richardson, Heidi E4 1:18.78
36.32 42.46

VAC-WI17Misener, Elisabeth K5 1:19.03
35.41 43.62

MGM*-WI12Baron, Danielle L6 1:28.07
41.11 46.96

BAT-WI15Morley, Katie R7 1:29.97
43.93 46.04

MGM*-WI15Sweno, Lauren A8 1:33.87
43.01 50.86

Girls Senior 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

MGM*-WI15King, MacKenzie J1 2:35.59
33.74 41.33 35.4545.07

MGM*-WI15Richardson, Heidi E2 2:37.19
34.64 40.55 36.6445.36

MGM*-WI15Baron, Kelly E3 2:40.03
34.57 39.04 37.2649.16

MGM*-WI16Ritt, Cassie A4 2:41.14
34.04 40.47 38.7247.91

VAC-WI17Misener, Elisabeth K5 2:41.99
33.62 41.11 38.9748.29

VAC-WI15Kuhn, Sommer L6 2:43.11
35.73 42.09 37.3047.99

BAC-WI16Evans, Mary K7 2:43.87
34.91 44.38 36.8147.77

VAC-WI16Vaughan, Jessie M8 2:48.81
37.18 41.12 39.9250.59

VAC-WI15Sromek, Catherine M9 2:50.51
34.62 43.00 41.1551.74

MGM*-WI15Sweno, Lauren A10 3:05.73
38.81 47.51 46.0053.41

BAT-WI15Morley, Katie R11 3:17.41
40.46 52.68 46.3757.90

Girls Senior 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AMGM*-WI1 1:58.45
Ritt, Cassie A 16 Richardson, Heidi E 15
Baron, Kelly E 15 King, MacKenzie J 15

29.67 30.58 28.5729.63
AVAC-WI2 2:01.64

Misener, Elisabeth K 17 Sromek, Catherine M 15
Kuhn, Sommer L 15 Vaughan, Jessie M 16

29.85 30.25 30.5431.00
AMEYO-WI3 2:01.97

Millin, Kelsey M 13 Monroe, Tessa R 12
Hilgendorf, Britney M 13 Hall, Sarah E 12

30.11 30.33 31.1030.43
ABAT-WI4 2:29.92

Morley, Beth Ann A 13 Reeves, Alyssa K 13
Morley, Katie R 15 DeFrank, Haylie A 13

38.49 39.14 34.7037.59

Boys 8&U 25 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8Mueller, Peyton C1 18.42
BAC-WI8Radloff, Charles V2 18.62
MGM*-WI8Bartuska, Dylan G3 20.20
BAC-WI8Miller, Baird V4 20.41
VAC-WI7Kellerman, Steven B5 22.73
VAC-WI8Schwartz, Joe W6 22.83
VAC-WI7Sebastian, Zeke T7 23.64
VAC-WI8Weeden, Robert J8 23.83

MGM*-WI7Duffy, Colin M9 24.12
MGM*-WI7Bartuska, Grant M10 25.09
BAC-WI7Delaney, Luke P11 28.16
VAC-WI7Schaser, James M12 28.50
MGM*-WI7Sponem, Mason J13 32.58
MGM*-WI6McDade, Ben J14 34.02
BLFN-IL6Barry, Gabe M15 40.71
RCSC-WI8Voss, Andrew M--- NS

Boys 8&U 25 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

MGM*-WI8Bartuska, Dylan G1 22.61
VAC-WI8Schwartz, Joe W2 22.92
BAC-WI8Miller, Baird V3 25.35
VAC-WI7Sebastian, Zeke T4 26.05
VAC-WI7Kellerman, Steven B5 27.34
VAC-WI8Weeden, Robert J6 27.84
MGM*-WI7Bartuska, Grant M7 30.25
MGM*-WI7Sponem, Mason J8 30.38
MGM*-WI7Duffy, Colin M9 33.17
MGM*-WI6McDade, Ben J10 33.33
VAC-WI7Schaser, James M11 36.37
BAC-WI7Delaney, Luke P12 36.76
BLFN-IL6Barry, Gabe M13 37.01
RCSC-WI8Voss, Andrew M--- NS

Boys 8&U 25 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8Mueller, Peyton C1 23.54
MGM*-WI8Bartuska, Dylan G2 26.65
BAC-WI8Miller, Baird V3 26.92
VAC-WI8Schwartz, Joe W4 29.77
BAC-WI8Radloff, Charles V5 29.78
VAC-WI7Sebastian, Zeke T6 31.16
VAC-WI7Kellerman, Steven B7 35.93
MGM*-WI7Sponem, Mason J--- DQ
BAC-WI7Delaney, Luke P--- DQ
BLFN-IL6Barry, Gabe M--- DQ
MGM*-WI7Bartuska, Grant M--- DQ

Boys 8&U 25 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8Mueller, Peyton C1 20.05
BAC-WI8Radloff, Charles V2 20.92
VAC-WI8Schwartz, Joe W3 25.65
VAC-WI7Kellerman, Steven B4 29.98
MGM*-WI7Duffy, Colin M5 30.81
BLFN-IL6Barry, Gabe M--- DQ

Boys 8&U 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

BAC-WI8Mueller, Peyton C1 1:37.26
44.88 52.38

VAC-WI8Vesely, Preston P2 1:37.58
48.49 49.09

BAC-WI8Radloff, Charles V3 1:47.92
49.94 57.98
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(Boys 8&U 100 SC Meter IM)
MGM*-WI8Bartuska, Dylan G4 1:49.16

49.83 59.33
VAC-WI7Sebastian, Zeke T5 2:25.49

1:09.72 1:15.77

Boys 8&U 100 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:23.78
Mueller, Peyton C 8 Radloff, Charles V 8
Miller, Baird V 8 Delaney, Luke P 7

39.82 43.96
AVAC-WI2 1:29.09

Sebastian, Zeke T 7 Weeden, Robert J 8
Kellerman, Steven B 7 Schwartz, Joe W 8

AMGM*-WI3 1:42.58
Duffy, Colin M 7 Bartuska, Grant M 7
McDade, Ben J 6 Bartuska, Dylan G 8

50.00 52.58

Boys 10&U 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI9McGilvray, Kade K1 37.32
BAC-WI9Basche, Joseph S2 40.54

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Hayek, Eddy R1 40.23
MGM*-WI10Edmonds, Max W2 41.49
CWWM-WI9Hancovsky, Peter3 43.74
VAC-WI10Minerath, Lucas T4 45.76
VAC-WI9Peterson, Lex V5 47.08
MGM*-WI10Wanke, Michael J6 52.15
MGM*-WI9Nelson, Cheldyn O7 1:23.90

Non-Award Division
VAC-WI10Uselman, Jackson C1 34.81
VAC-WI9Kellerman, Will J2 38.44

Boys 10&U 100 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
MEYO-WI9Hall, Jonathan A1 1:22.17

39.37 42.80
VAC-WI9McGilvray, Kade K2 1:24.80

40.02 44.78
BAC-WI9Basche, Joseph S3 1:24.85

39.55 45.30
VAC-WI9Kellerman, Will J4 1:25.89

41.39 44.50
VAC-WI8Vesely, Preston P5 1:26.34

38.28 48.06
VAC-WI10Francis, Adam L6 1:32.60

43.36 49.24
C-B - Division

VAC-WI10Hayek, Eddy R1 1:29.44
41.71 47.73

VAC-WI10Uselman, Jackson C2 1:35.34
VAC-WI9Peterson, Lex V3 1:38.57

47.69 50.88
BLFN-IL9Priewe, Thomas M4 1:38.63

43.28 55.35
VAC-WI10Minerath, Lucas T5 1:41.38

46.05 55.33
MEYO-WI10Lemkuil, Darby R6 2:05.30

Boys 10&U 100 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI8Vesely, Preston P1 1:36.04

46.71 49.33
VAC-WI10Francis, Adam L2 1:36.69

47.25 49.44
VAC-WI9Kellerman, Will J3 1:37.19

49.28 47.91
MEYO-WI9Hall, Jonathan A4 1:38.40

48.78 49.62
BAC-WI9Basche, Joseph S5 1:43.32

50.21 53.11
C-B - Division

VAC-WI9Peterson, Lex V1 1:48.37
VAC-WI10Minerath, Lucas T2 1:57.91

56.34 1:01.57
CWWM-WI9Hancovsky, Peter3 1:58.45

57.25 1:01.20
MEYO-WI10Lemkuil, Darby R4 2:18.69

1:07.04 1:11.65

Boys 10&U 50 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI8Vesely, Preston P1 51.77
MEYO-WI9Hall, Jonathan A2 51.97

C-B - Division
CWWM-WI9Hancovsky, Peter1 55.49
VAC-WI10Minerath, Lucas T2 58.66
BLFN-IL9Priewe, Thomas M3 1:06.42
MGM*-WI10Wanke, Michael J4 1:09.64
MGM*-WI10Edmonds, Max W--- DQ
MGM*-WI9Nelson, Cheldyn O--- DQ

Non-Award Division
BAC-WI9Basche, Joseph S1 52.36

Boys 10&U 50 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI9McGilvray, Kade K1 41.21

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Francis, Adam L1 52.95
VAC-WI10Hayek, Eddy R2 54.08
BLFN-IL9Priewe, Thomas M3 54.49
MGM*-WI10Wanke, Michael J4 59.61
MEYO-WI10Lemkuil, Darby R5 1:11.22

Non-Award Division
VAC-WI10Uselman, Jackson C1 41.42

Boys 10&U 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
MEYO-WI9Hall, Jonathan A1 1:40.74

48.74 52.00
VAC-WI9Kellerman, Will J2 1:43.22

49.62 53.60
VAC-WI9McGilvray, Kade K--- DQ

C-B - Division
VAC-WI10Hayek, Eddy R1 1:50.92

51.54 59.38
VAC-WI10Francis, Adam L2 1:50.93

52.85 58.08
CWWM-WI9Hancovsky, Peter3 1:55.55

56.90 58.65
BLFN-IL9Priewe, Thomas M4 1:56.57

55.73 1:00.84
VAC-WI9Peterson, Lex V5 2:04.16

56.90 1:07.26
MGM*-WI10Wanke, Michael J6 2:13.21

1:01.01 1:12.20
MEYO-WI10Lemkuil, Darby R7 2:26.18

1:09.17 1:17.01
MGM*-WI10Edmonds, Max W--- DQ

1:53.23

Boys 10&U 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 2:36.59
Vesely, Preston P 8 Uselman, Jackson C 10
Francis, Adam L 10 McGilvray, Kade K 9

39.42 35.64 39.0042.53
BVAC-WI2 2:53.27

Kellerman, Will J 9 Peterson, Lex V 9
Minerath, Lucas T 10 Hayek, Eddy R 10

38.16 46.14 37.3751.60
AMGM*-WI3 3:41.58

Edmonds, Max W 10 Wanke, Michael J 10
Nelson, Cheldyn O 9 Bartuska, Dylan G 8

41.89 51.04 35.231:33.42

Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI12Schwartz, Dan W1 32.27
VAC-WI12Leiferman, RJ J2 33.22
VAC-WI12Schaser, Tim G3 34.44

C-B - Division
VAC-WI12Key, Mike C1 35.90
MGM*-WI11Paull, Mitchell D2 35.99
BAT-WI11Daniels, Christian R3 37.01
MGM*-WI12Duffy, Ryan J4 37.97
BAT-WI11Colletta, Robbie J5 42.14
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C-B - Division ... (Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Free)
MGM*-WI11Shiels, Tyler D6 44.48
VAC-WI11Mathson, Alex B7 49.14
VAC-WI11Smith, Nate C8 57.88
BLFN-IL12Priewe, James R9 1:00.27

Non-Award Division
VAC-WI11Maydaniuk, Quinton S--- NS

Boys 11-12 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI12Schwartz, Dan W1 5:29.03

36.23 41.31 39.9842.20
42.04 42.76 42.61 41.90

C-B - Division
MGM*-WI12Duffy, Ryan J1 6:10.29

39.63 47.41 48.1545.87
48.49 48.57 47.17 45.00

BAT-WI11Daniels, Christian R2 6:21.12
40.93 48.58 49.2249.13
49.28 49.64 47.77 46.57

BAT-WI11Zernechel, Zach A3 6:50.52
44.39 50.91 52.3051.46
53.44 53.74 52.70 51.58

MEYO-WI12Ottelien, Jacob H4 7:04.50
46.64 52.27 54.5554.37
55.30 55.06 53.10 53.21

BAT-WI11Colletta, Robbie J5 7:13.49
45.40 53.99 55.4754.30
58.11 57.66 54.81 53.75

Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI11Franken, Patrick T1 2:49.09

40.37 42.65 42.8543.22
C-B - Division

VAC-WI12Schaser, Tim G1 3:10.62
44.99 49.40 46.7749.46

BAT-WI11Daniels, Christian R2 3:12.88
43.75 48.86 50.4749.80

MGM*-WI12Duffy, Ryan J3 3:18.61
46.81 51.08 50.1150.61

VAC-WI12Leiferman, RJ J4 3:19.67
48.19 51.03 49.4850.97

BAT-WI11Zernechel, Zach A5 3:22.52
47.52 50.86 49.9754.17

MEYO-WI12Ottelien, Jacob H6 3:55.23
57.16 1:00.55 1:57.52

Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
BAC-WI11Franken, Patrick T1 1:33.24

45.20 48.04

C-B - Division
VAC-WI12Key, Mike C1 1:44.43

48.71 55.72
MGM*-WI11Paull, Mitchell D2 1:45.67

50.60 55.07
MGM*-WI11Shiels, Tyler D3 2:07.03

59.60 1:07.43
VAC-WI11Mathson, Alex B4 2:11.91

59.48 1:12.43
BLFN-IL12Priewe, James R5 2:49.13

1:21.05 1:28.08
VAC-WI11Smith, Nate C--- DQ

1:07.84 1:16.33
MEYO-WI12Ottelien, Jacob H--- DQ

59.02 1:07.89
BAT-WI11Colletta, Robbie J--- DQ

54.09 1:01.68
Non-Award Division

VAC-WI11Maydaniuk, Quinton S--- NS

Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI11Franken, Patrick T1 35.12
VAC-WI12Schwartz, Dan W2 37.39

BB - Division
VAC-WI12Schaser, Tim G1 39.68
VAC-WI12Leiferman, RJ J--- DQ

C-B - Division
MGM*-WI11Paull, Mitchell D1 40.71
BAT-WI11Zernechel, Zach A2 45.51
BLFN-IL12Priewe, James R3 1:37.51

Non-Award Division
VAC-WI11Maydaniuk, Quinton S--- NS

Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI11Franken, Patrick T1 1:19.21

36.68 42.53
BB - Division

VAC-WI12Schwartz, Dan W1 1:22.50
37.54 44.96

VAC-WI12Schaser, Tim G2 1:30.18
41.16 49.02

C-B - Division
VAC-WI12Leiferman, RJ J1 1:29.99

39.70 50.29
BAT-WI11Daniels, Christian R2 1:32.03

41.55 50.48
MGM*-WI12Duffy, Ryan J3 1:32.60

42.93 49.67
BAT-WI11Zernechel, Zach A4 1:36.96

43.22 53.74

MGM*-WI11Shiels, Tyler D5 1:51.12
50.52 1:00.60

MEYO-WI12Ottelien, Jacob H6 1:53.96
53.85 1:00.11

BLFN-IL12Priewe, James R7 2:39.24
1:24.42 1:14.82

BAT-WI11Colletta, Robbie J--- DQ
VAC-WI12Key, Mike C--- DQ

43.03 47.57
MGM*-WI11Paull, Mitchell D--- DQ

40.54 48.82
Non-Award Division

VAC-WI11Maydaniuk, Quinton S--- NS

Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 2:19.40
Schwartz, Dan W 12 Schaser, Tim G 12
Key, Mike C 12 Leiferman, RJ J 12

32.84 34.19 35.2237.15

Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI14Winichakul, Pun1 28.47
VAC-WI13Ritt, Spencer S2 28.68
VAC-WI14Vesely, Clayton J3 29.03
VAC-WI13Zaman, Azeem Z4 29.32
MGM*-WI13Lickel, Aaron M5 29.72
BAC-WI14Toomey, Derek M6 30.37

BB - Division
VAC-WI13Uselman, Derek J1 29.73
VAC-WI14Balk, Trevor D2 29.97
BAC-WI13Toulokhonov, Alex3 30.43
VAC-WI13Olandt, Jakob T4 31.50
MEYO-WI13Weinhaus, Benjamin M5 31.73
BLFN-IL13Myers, Nathan C6 32.55
VAC-WI13Rarov, Leo7 32.58

C-B - Division
VAC-WI13Rasmussen, Kyle R1 32.13
MGM*-WI13Pomeroy, Aaron R2 33.90
VAC-WI13Krause, Tim J3 41.61

Non-Award Division
MGM*-WI13McDade, Jacobson T1 30.74

Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Ritt, Spencer S1 4:59.44

32.94 37.21 38.5538.32
38.20 38.45 38.56 37.21

BB - Division
VAC-WI13Zaman, Azeem Z1 5:03.59

33.88 38.28 39.3139.22
39.69 39.62 38.05 35.54
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BB - Division ... (Boys 13-14 400 SC Meter Free)
BAC-WI13Toulokhonov, Alex2 5:03.74

34.24 38.11 39.6338.95
39.38 39.79 38.96 34.68

VAC-WI13Olandt, Jakob T3 5:11.78
35.69 39.26 39.6939.48
39.86 40.38 39.50 37.92

VAC-WI14Vesely, Clayton J4 5:12.26
34.30 38.75 39.3439.49
40.62 39.63 40.32 39.81

C-B - Division
BLFN-IL13Myers, Nathan C1 5:38.39

35.08 41.74 42.9843.33
44.93 45.23 44.78 40.32

Non-Award Division
VAC-WI13Pedretti, Zachary S1 5:12.94

35.99 40.20 40.6841.48
40.28 39.85 38.62 35.84

MGM*-WI13McDade, Jacobson T2 5:16.28
36.71 40.22 40.0441.14
40.61 39.82 39.19 38.55

Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BB - Division
VAC-WI13Olandt, Jakob T1 2:39.82

38.09 41.25 39.2941.19
VAC-WI13Zaman, Azeem Z2 2:41.92

38.52 41.82 39.2442.34
VAC-WI13Pedretti, Zachary S3 2:44.18

39.70 42.37 39.7142.40
MGM*-WI13McDade, Jacobson T4 2:45.51

39.58 41.95 41.0842.90
MGM*-WI13Lickel, Aaron M5 2:54.38

41.14 44.28 43.5945.37
C-B - Division

VAC-WI13Uselman, Derek J1 2:47.59
38.12 43.44 40.5145.52

VAC-WI13Rarov, Leo2 3:10.51
43.72 48.93 47.2650.60

BLFN-IL13Myers, Nathan C3 3:11.36
43.58 49.35 47.2151.22

VAC-WI13Krause, Tim J4 3:44.54
52.23 55.53

Non-Award Division
BAC-WI14Toomey, Derek M1 2:45.54

39.91 42.20 40.4043.03

Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
BAC-WI14Winichakul, Pun1 1:17.48

37.47 40.01
VAC-WI14Vesely, Clayton J2 1:22.05

38.35 43.70

BB - Division
MGM*-WI13Lickel, Aaron M1 1:27.18

41.14 46.04
BAC-WI13Toulokhonov, Alex2 1:28.63

42.10 46.53
VAC-WI13Pedretti, Zachary S3 1:29.26

42.48 46.78
BAC-WI14Toomey, Derek M4 1:31.27

43.39 47.88
C-B - Division

VAC-WI13Rasmussen, Kyle R1 1:30.85
41.88 48.97

VAC-WI13Rarov, Leo2 1:37.33
46.89 50.44

MEYO-WI13Weinhaus, Benjamin M3 1:37.70
45.19 52.51

MGM*-WI13Pomeroy, Aaron R4 1:38.42
47.07 51.35

BLFN-IL13Myers, Nathan C5 1:41.07
47.75 53.32

VAC-WI13Krause, Tim J6 1:51.55
52.44 59.11

Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Ritt, Spencer S1 1:10.61

32.19 38.42
BB - Division

VAC-WI14Balk, Trevor D1 1:15.79
35.45 40.34

C-B - Division
BAC-WI14Toomey, Derek M1 1:22.86

37.65 45.21

Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

A - Division
VAC-WI13Ritt, Spencer S1 2:30.71

33.22 37.19 34.9045.40
BAC-WI14Winichakul, Pun--- DQ

34.52 40.22 35.6544.03
BB - Division

VAC-WI13Zaman, Azeem Z1 2:44.33
35.37 43.25 36.5749.14

MGM*-WI13Lickel, Aaron M2 2:45.44
34.88 43.63 39.0147.92

VAC-WI13Olandt, Jakob T3 2:45.83
39.19 41.32 36.1249.20

VAC-WI14Balk, Trevor D4 2:45.88
32.76 42.47 40.1550.50

VAC-WI13Pedretti, Zachary S5 2:46.02
37.94 41.94 37.6148.53

BAC-WI13Toulokhonov, Alex6 2:46.56
35.34 43.64 37.8849.70

VAC-WI14Vesely, Clayton J7 2:47.59
37.40 40.34 41.1548.70

C-B - Division
VAC-WI13Uselman, Derek J1 2:51.25

34.08 41.62 37.7557.80
VAC-WI13Rasmussen, Kyle R2 3:06.02

37.61 49.46 45.5853.37
MEYO-WI13Weinhaus, Benjamin M3 3:09.14

39.06 49.14 43.9856.96
MGM*-WI13Pomeroy, Aaron R4 3:18.40

49.7358.61
VAC-WI13Krause, Tim J5 3:40.18

48.52 55.29 54.171:02.20

Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AVAC-WI1 1:57.43
Ritt, Spencer S 13 Vesely, Clayton J 14
Zaman, Azeem Z 13 Olandt, Jakob T 13

28.68 28.69 31.2128.85
BVAC-WI2 2:03.64

Balk, Trevor D 14 Rarov, Leo 13
Uselman, Derek J 13 Pedretti, Zachary S 13

30.86 32.76 30.4329.59

Boys 15&O 400 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI16Trowbridge, Tanner1 4:31.16
30.83 34.20 34.7034.20
34.83 35.11 34.61 32.68

BAC-WI18Evans, Jimmy G2 4:31.73
31.18 34.14 34.4734.79
35.37 34.72 34.09 32.97

VAC-WI16Zehel, Kurt F3 4:45.83
32.00 36.35 36.4137.02
37.14 36.72 36.58 33.61

VAC-WI17Hruska, Chris M4 4:46.87
32.57 35.25 36.6436.62
37.75 37.46 36.70 33.88

VAC-WI17Blatter, Adam M5 4:53.26
32.52 36.15 36.9536.29
38.06 37.67 38.28 37.34

VAC-WI17Moreno, Lionel6 5:10.32
32.85 37.05 39.9239.21
40.16 40.21 40.59 40.33

BAT-WI17Snyder, Seth E7 5:11.08
32.53 38.09 40.7740.08
41.67 41.22 40.76 35.96

CWWM-WI15Page, Chris D8 6:28.22
40.04 46.65 50.4949.28
51.64 52.93 51.01 46.18

Boys Senior 50 SC Meter Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI16Trowbridge, Tanner1 26.67
BAT-WI17Snyder, Seth E2 27.19
VAC-WI16Zehel, Kurt F3 27.37
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(Boys Senior 50 SC Meter Free)
VAC-WI17Blatter, Adam M4 28.21
VAC-WI17Moreno, Lionel5 30.03
VAC-WI15Young, Allen H6 31.40
CWWM-WI15Page, Chris D7 34.97

Boys Senior 200 SC Meter Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI17Hruska, Chris M1 2:29.09
35.08 38.48 37.6037.93

VAC-WI17Blatter, Adam M2 2:34.69
35.83 38.84 39.3840.64

BAT-WI17Snyder, Seth E3 2:41.80
37.12 40.34 41.7842.56

CWWM-WI15Page, Chris D4 3:13.64
44.44 49.49 48.7450.97

Boys Senior 100 SC Meter Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI17Hruska, Chris M1 1:17.05
36.78 40.27

BAC-WI18Evans, Jimmy G2 1:18.40
37.47 40.93

VAC-WI17Moreno, Lionel3 1:26.72
41.46 45.26

VAC-WI15Young, Allen H4 1:29.31
40.63 48.68

CWWM-WI15Page, Chris D5 1:43.07
46.44 56.63

Boys Senior 100 SC Meter Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI16Trowbridge, Tanner1 1:03.76
29.98 33.78

VAC-WI16Zehel, Kurt F2 1:06.00
30.61 35.39

BAC-WI18Evans, Jimmy G3 1:07.79
32.21 35.58

Boys Senior 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

VAC-WI16Trowbridge, Tanner1 2:21.75
29.83 35.57 33.6842.67

VAC-WI17Hruska, Chris M2 2:26.93
31.80 36.91 32.9545.27

BAC-WI18Evans, Jimmy G3 2:27.51
31.47 40.13 33.3942.52

VAC-WI16Zehel, Kurt F4 2:30.14
30.66 40.44 34.3344.71

VAC-WI17Blatter, Adam M5 2:34.12
32.26 38.52 37.9945.35

BAT-WI17Snyder, Seth E6 2:43.96
32.06 38.64 40.3452.92

VAC-WI17Moreno, Lionel7 2:47.07
35.76 41.18 39.5950.54

Boys Senior 200 SC Meter Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABAC-WI1 1:55.86
Winichakul, Pun 14 Toomey, Derek M 14
Evans, Jimmy G 18 Toulokhonov, Alex 13

28.63 29.62 29.1228.49
AMGM*-WI2 2:18.78

McDade, Jacobson T 13 Pomeroy, Aaron R 13
Paull, Mitchell D 11 Duffy, Ryan J 12

32.59 34.29 37.1234.78
ABAT-WI3 2:28.27

Snyder, Seth E 17 Daniels, Christian R 11
Zernechel, Zach A 11 Colletta, Robbie J 11

27.40 38.22 41.3341.32
AVAC-WI--- DQ

Trowbridge, Tanner 16 Hruska, Chris M 17
Zehel, Kurt F 16 Moreno, Lionel 17

26.58 27.38 29.7227.59


